Cross Country Running

Boys Rugby

Girls Rugby

Boys Soccer
Swimming

SR Girls Volleyball
JR Girls Volleyball

Boys Volleyball

Girls Basketball
SR Boys Basketball
JR Boys Basketball
Hockey

Wrestling

Badminton

Golf

Hockey
Track and Field
Girls Soccer

Girls Rugby

Boys Rugby

Chloe Menard
Braden McCallum

Tasha Johnson
Kim Nowotny

Sean Glanville
Chad Webb
Sheldon Anholt
Amanda Campbell

Sheldon Anholt

Sheldon Anholt
Sheldon Anholt
Willie Hardeman
Terry Duff

[an Pare

Fall Sports (September 7- November 27)

chloe.menard@sd27.bc.ca
braden.mccallum@sd27.bc.ca

jr.rustlers@gmail.com
kimberly.nowotny@sd27.bc.ca

sean.glanville@sd27.bc.ca
chad.webb@sd27.bc.ca
sheldon.anholt@sd27.bc.ca
amanda.campbell@sd27.bc.ca

sheldon.anholt@sd?27.bc.ca

Winter Sports (November 28- February 26)

sheldon.anholt@sd27.bc.ca
sheldon.anholt@sd27.bc.ca
willie.hardeman@wlfn.ca
terry.duff@sd27.bc.ca

lan_pare@outlook.com

Spring Sports (February 27- June 12)

Sheldon Anholt

Michelle Palmer
Curt Levens

Terry Duff
Chloe Menard
Caitlin Sabatino

Tasha Johnson
Kim Nowotny

Braden McCallum

sheldon.anholt@sd27.bc.ca

michelle.palmer@sd27.bc.ca
curt.levens@sd27.bc.ca

terry.duff@sd27.bc.ca
chloe.menard@sd27.bc.ca
caitlin.sabatino@sd27.bc.ca

jr.rustlers@gmail.com
kimberly.nowotny@sd27.bc.ca

braden.mccallum@sd27.bc.ca



